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City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Jim Screen Trophy (In Aid of Charity)
04/07/2020

Name(s)

R D Lewis

Mark Robinson
Mark Wright

Carl Thompson
Chris Miller

Nathan Hails

A Burton

Cameron Thompson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Mark Robinson

Name

Graeme Heads
Stephen James Farndell
Michael Joyce
Gary Denton
Darren Naylor
Peter Armstrong
Dave Ridley

Lee Sloane

J Scrimgeour

C Mackay
George Ellis
Richard Cave
Keith Alexander
Craig Parkinson
Philip Ridden

B D Mack

Mark Smith

lan John Smith
Peter Hindmarsh
Graham Shord
Gary Duncan

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
45
44
43
42
42
41
41
41

25

5
9
11
12
10
13
2
9
5
9
22
18

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score
27

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th,2 @
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£45.50

Prize Money
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£7.09
£14.18
£7.09



