City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Jim Screen Trophy (In Aid of Charity) 04/07/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	R D Lewis	45	£50.00
2	Mark Robinson	44	£45.00
3	Mark Wright	43	£40.00
4	Carl Thompson	42	£35.00
5	Chris Miller	42	£30.00
6	Nathan Hails	41	£25.00
7	A Burton	41	£15.00
8	Cameron Thompson	41	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
Mark Robinson	25	27	£45.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Graeme Heads	5	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Stephen James Farndell	9	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Michael Joyce	11	2 @ 6th	£7.09
Gary Denton	12	2 @ 12th	£7.09
Darren Naylor	10	2 @ 6th	£7.09
Peter Armstrong	13	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Dave Ridley	2	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Lee Sloane	9	2 @ 14th	£7.09
J Scrimgeour	5	2 @ 14th	£7.09
C Mackay	9	2 @ 14th	£7.09
George Ellis	22	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Richard Cave	18	2 @ 12th	£7.09
Keith Alexander	4	2 @ 12th	£7.09
Craig Parkinson	3	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Philip Ridden	-3	2 @ 6th	£7.09
B D Mack	9	2 @ 2nd	£7.09
Mark Smith	6	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Ian John Smith	5	2 @ 14th	£7.09
Peter Hindmarsh	4	2 @ 6th	£7.09
Graham Shord	6	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£14.18
Gary Duncan	28	2 @ 2nd	£7.09